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*WEIBLICHJUG-B

1993 JUG-B1 SC AINRINGEDFELDER JANINA 0:26:52,40 039

*WEIBLICHJUG-A

1991 JUG-A1 SC AINRINGABLER BARBARA 0:22:20,70 01

*WEIBLICHW-30

1980 W-301 SC AINRINGSCHNUR MONIKA 0:21:19,10 027
1979 W-302 SC AINRINGKOCH MARTINA 0:23:13,40 01:54,3040

*WEIBLICHW-40

1970 W-401 TG SALZACHTALBERGER WALTRAUD 0:19:55,70 063
1966 W-402 MIESBACHER SPORTHAUSSTICH BARBARA 0:19:59,30 03,6060
1966 W-403 SC AINRINGSTROBL SUSI 0:22:37,70 02:42,0045
1966 W-404 LC BAYERNKNOLLHUBER INGRID 0:22:57,90 03:02,2048
1961 W-405 LG METTENHEIMHUTTER SIGRID 0:23:54,70 03:59,0033
1969 W-406 LG RUPERTIWINKELLINDLACHER SIGRID 0:24:23,00 04:27,3035
1965 W-407 NATURFREUNDE WALSROITHER BARBARA 0:25:22,00 05:26,3030
1967 W-408 LC BAYERNMUSKAT ANDREA 0:27:54,60 07:58,9018

*WEIBLICHW-50

1956 W-501 LC BAYERNJÄGER ANGELIKA 0:32:20,90 056

*WEIBLICHW-60

1942 W-601 LC BAYERNMAI ELLI 0:31:53,80 015

*MÄNNLICHJUG-B

1994 JUG-B1 LC AUFI OWI SPORT WIELANDER1994KENDLER ALEXANDER 0:21:50,50 087

*MÄNNLICHJUG-A

1992 JUG-A1 SC AINRINGSCHWEIGER MATTHIAS 0:18:06,50 037
1991 JUG-A2 SC AINRINGKAMML SEPP 0:19:15,80 01:09,305

*MÄNNLICHM-20

1982 M-201 SC AINRINGTRAINOTTI ANTON 0:20:37,10 023
1983 M-202 SC AINRINGWURDAK GEORG 0:21:56,50 01:19,4024
1989 M-203 NATURFREUNDE WALSRICHARDSON JAMES 0:21:57,50 01:20,4075

*MÄNNLICHM-30

1977 M-301 SC AINRINGBRETTL FLORIAN 0:18:00,10 070
1977 M-302 LAC SALZBURGHOPFERWIESER HELFRIED 0:18:32,40 032,3058
1976 M-303 TG SALZACHTALKENDLER CHRISTIAN 0:19:05,40 01:05,3025
1976 M-304 SC AINRINGHELMINGER ANDREAS 0:21:48,50 03:48,4081
1976 M-305 EC AINRINGSTEHBÖCK CHRISTIAN 0:24:50,80 06:50,7038

*MÄNNLICHM-35
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1975 M-351 LC PSKÖ HENNDORFGRUBER ROBERT 0:16:03,50 078
1972 M-352 SV SAALDORFBEER HERBERT 0:18:49,30 02:45,8085
1974 M-353 > <RIEDL MARKUS 0:19:58,60 03:55,1089
1971 M-354 LG RUPERTIWINKELLEITMANN SIEGFRIED 0:21:27,50 05:24,0083
1973 M-355 PTSV ROSENHEIMDAWID OLIVER 0:22:31,40 06:27,9077
1975 M-356 LC BAYERNTHIEDE ANDREAS 0:28:42,80 012:39,3076

*MÄNNLICHM-40

1968 M-401 HOTEL SEEBLICK THUMSEEHOLZNER STEFAN 0:16:37,50 080
1967 M-402 TG SALZACHTALZEHENTNER ERICH 0:17:49,30 01:11,8086
1970 M-403 LG RUPERTIWINKELHINTERSTOIßER ALBERT 0:18:08,80 01:31,3061
1969 M-404 SC HAAGMEICHER ECHTLER HEINZ 0:18:26,20 01:48,7079
1968 M-405 TG SALZACHTALSCHEUERECKER ARMIN 0:18:56,10 02:18,6062
1967 M-406 SC AINRINGTANNER OLAF 0:19:47,30 03:09,8013
1968 M-407 LT USK HOFUNTERRAINER HELMUT 0:20:36,40 03:58,9053
1970 M-408 SC AINRINGSCHMELZ MANFRED 0:20:45,60 04:08,1041
1968 M-409 SC AINRINGRAMSPOTT CHRISTIAN 0:21:54,50 05:17,0031
1969 M-4010 SC LAUFTREFF NUSSDORFSCHWÄRZ BERNHARD 0:22:43,00 06:05,5084
1968 M-4011 SC LAUFTREFF NUSSDORFMÜHLBACHER KURT 0:23:04,70 06:27,2055
1969 M-4012 SC AINRINGMÜHLBACHER PETER 0:23:42,40 07:04,9034
1969 M-4013 SC AINRINGHOSP RUDI 0:24:27,10 07:49,6066
1968 M-4014 LC AUFI OWI SPORT WIELANDER1968KENDLER MANFRED 0:25:44,30 09:06,8088

*MÄNNLICHM-45

1965 M-451 SC AINRINGTIEFENTHALER KLAUS 0:18:44,50 028
1961 M-452 MIESBACHER SPORTHAUSSTICH WALTER 0:19:52,70 01:08,2074
1964 M-453 SC AINRINGHESS ALFRED 0:20:31,40 01:46,9029
1961 M-454 SC AINRINGNEUER TONI 0:21:21,50 02:37,0012
1964 M-455 INNERSCHWANDGRABNER HUBERT 0:22:07,60 03:23,108
1963 M-456 ASV PIDINGLANG FRANZ 0:22:23,30 03:38,8019
1965 M-457 LT USK HOFQUEHENBERGER KARL-HEINZ 0:22:39,80 03:55,3042
1963 M-458 ASV SALZBURGKIENDLER HERMANN 0:23:00,50 04:16,0046
1962 M-459 LC BAYERNMANSTETTER ANTON 0:24:49,90 06:05,4016

*MÄNNLICHM-50

1959 M-501 SC NUßDORFRAUSCH HANS 0:19:21,10 057
1960 M-502 LG RUPERTIWINKELHUBER KONRAD 0:21:08,30 01:47,2036
1956 M-503 NATURFREUNDE WALSLAIMER HERBERT 0:21:25,30 02:04,2020
1957 M-504 NATURFREUNDE WALSBURGSTALLER JOSEF 0:21:45,00 02:23,9014
1957 M-505 TUS MITTERFELDENHURM LUDWIG 0:22:24,10 03:03,0026
1960 M-506 SC AINRINGHAUK RUDI 0:22:46,20 03:25,1049
1959 M-507 LT USK HOFAINZ ROBERT 0:23:20,70 03:59,6051
1960 M-508 LC BAYERNMUSKAT PETER 0:25:48,10 06:27,0017
1957 M-509 LT USK HOFUNTERRAINER WALTER 0:26:25,30 07:04,2054

*MÄNNLICHM-55

1955 M-551 SC AINRINGJOST JOACHIM 0:22:25,30 03
1952 M-552 KUCHLEGGER ANTON 0:25:12,50 02:47,2073

*MÄNNLICHM-60

1950 M-601 TUS MITTERFELDENMOOSLEITNER HELMUT 0:21:32,90 044
1949 M-602 LG RUPERTIWINKELEDER HIAS 0:23:27,60 01:54,7082
1950 M-603 LAUFTREFF SC NUßDORFRIEFLER PEPI 0:26:55,10 05:22,204

*WEIBLICHGESAMT
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1970 W-401 TG SALZACHTALBERGER WALTRAUD 0:19:55,70 063
1966 W-402 MIESBACHER SPORTHAUSSTICH BARBARA 0:19:59,30 03,6060
1980 W-303 SC AINRINGSCHNUR MONIKA 0:21:19,10 01:23,4027
1991 JUG-A4 SC AINRINGABLER BARBARA 0:22:20,70 02:25,001
1966 W-405 SC AINRINGSTROBL SUSI 0:22:37,70 02:42,0045
1966 W-406 LC BAYERNKNOLLHUBER INGRID 0:22:57,90 03:02,2048
1979 W-307 SC AINRINGKOCH MARTINA 0:23:13,40 03:17,7040
1961 W-408 LG METTENHEIMHUTTER SIGRID 0:23:54,70 03:59,0033
1969 W-409 LG RUPERTIWINKELLINDLACHER SIGRID 0:24:23,00 04:27,3035
1965 W-4010 NATURFREUNDE WALSROITHER BARBARA 0:25:22,00 05:26,3030
1993 JUG-B11 SC AINRINGEDFELDER JANINA 0:26:52,40 06:56,7039
1967 W-4012 LC BAYERNMUSKAT ANDREA 0:27:54,60 07:58,9018
1942 W-6013 LC BAYERNMAI ELLI 0:31:53,80 011:58,1015
1956 W-5014 LC BAYERNJÄGER ANGELIKA 0:32:20,90 012:25,2056

*MÄNNLICHGESAMT

1975 M-351 LC PSKÖ HENNDORFGRUBER ROBERT 0:16:03,50 078
1968 M-402 HOTEL SEEBLICK THUMSEEHOLZNER STEFAN 0:16:37,50 034,0080
1967 M-403 TG SALZACHTALZEHENTNER ERICH 0:17:49,30 01:45,8086
1977 M-304 SC AINRINGBRETTL FLORIAN 0:18:00,10 01:56,6070
1992 JUG-A5 SC AINRINGSCHWEIGER MATTHIAS 0:18:06,50 02:03,0037
1970 M-406 LG RUPERTIWINKELHINTERSTOIßER ALBERT 0:18:08,80 02:05,3061
1969 M-407 SC HAAGMEICHER ECHTLER HEINZ 0:18:26,20 02:22,7079
1977 M-308 LAC SALZBURGHOPFERWIESER HELFRIED 0:18:32,40 02:28,9058
1965 M-459 SC AINRINGTIEFENTHALER KLAUS 0:18:44,50 02:41,0028
1972 M-3510 SV SAALDORFBEER HERBERT 0:18:49,30 02:45,8085
1968 M-4011 TG SALZACHTALSCHEUERECKER ARMIN 0:18:56,10 02:52,6062
1976 M-3012 TG SALZACHTALKENDLER CHRISTIAN 0:19:05,40 03:01,9025
1991 JUG-A13 SC AINRINGKAMML SEPP 0:19:15,80 03:12,305
1959 M-5014 SC NUßDORFRAUSCH HANS 0:19:21,10 03:17,6057
1967 M-4015 SC AINRINGTANNER OLAF 0:19:47,30 03:43,8013
1961 M-4516 MIESBACHER SPORTHAUSSTICH WALTER 0:19:52,70 03:49,2074
1974 M-3517 > <RIEDL MARKUS 0:19:58,60 03:55,1089
1964 M-4518 SC AINRINGHESS ALFRED 0:20:31,40 04:27,9029
1968 M-4019 LT USK HOFUNTERRAINER HELMUT 0:20:36,40 04:32,9053
1982 M-2020 SC AINRINGTRAINOTTI ANTON 0:20:37,10 04:33,6023
1970 M-4021 SC AINRINGSCHMELZ MANFRED 0:20:45,60 04:42,1041
1960 M-5022 LG RUPERTIWINKELHUBER KONRAD 0:21:08,30 05:04,8036
1961 M-4523 SC AINRINGNEUER TONI 0:21:21,50 05:18,0012
1956 M-5024 NATURFREUNDE WALSLAIMER HERBERT 0:21:25,30 05:21,8020
1971 M-3525 LG RUPERTIWINKELLEITMANN SIEGFRIED 0:21:27,50 05:24,0083
1950 M-6026 TUS MITTERFELDENMOOSLEITNER HELMUT 0:21:32,90 05:29,4044
1957 M-5027 NATURFREUNDE WALSBURGSTALLER JOSEF 0:21:45,00 05:41,5014
1976 M-3028 SC AINRINGHELMINGER ANDREAS 0:21:48,50 05:45,0081
1994 JUG-B29 LC AUFI OWI SPORT WIELANDER1994KENDLER ALEXANDER 0:21:50,50 05:47,0087
1968 M-4030 SC AINRINGRAMSPOTT CHRISTIAN 0:21:54,50 05:51,0031
1983 M-2031 SC AINRINGWURDAK GEORG 0:21:56,50 05:53,0024
1989 M-2032 NATURFREUNDE WALSRICHARDSON JAMES 0:21:57,50 05:54,0075
1964 M-4533 INNERSCHWANDGRABNER HUBERT 0:22:07,60 06:04,108
1963 M-4534 ASV PIDINGLANG FRANZ 0:22:23,30 06:19,8019
1957 M-5035 TUS MITTERFELDENHURM LUDWIG 0:22:24,10 06:20,6026
1955 M-5536 SC AINRINGJOST JOACHIM 0:22:25,30 06:21,803
1973 M-3537 PTSV ROSENHEIMDAWID OLIVER 0:22:31,40 06:27,9077
1965 M-4538 LT USK HOFQUEHENBERGER KARL-HEINZ 0:22:39,80 06:36,3042
1969 M-4039 SC LAUFTREFF NUSSDORFSCHWÄRZ BERNHARD 0:22:43,00 06:39,5084
1960 M-5040 SC AINRINGHAUK RUDI 0:22:46,20 06:42,7049
1963 M-4541 ASV SALZBURGKIENDLER HERMANN 0:23:00,50 06:57,0046
1968 M-4042 SC LAUFTREFF NUSSDORFMÜHLBACHER KURT 0:23:04,70 07:01,2055
1959 M-5043 LT USK HOFAINZ ROBERT 0:23:20,70 07:17,2051
1949 M-6044 LG RUPERTIWINKELEDER HIAS 0:23:27,60 07:24,1082
1969 M-4045 SC AINRINGMÜHLBACHER PETER 0:23:42,40 07:38,9034
1969 M-4046 SC AINRINGHOSP RUDI 0:24:27,10 08:23,6066
1962 M-4547 LC BAYERNMANSTETTER ANTON 0:24:49,90 08:46,4016
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1976 M-3048 EC AINRINGSTEHBÖCK CHRISTIAN 0:24:50,80 08:47,3038
1952 M-5549 KUCHLEGGER ANTON 0:25:12,50 09:09,0073
1968 M-4050 LC AUFI OWI SPORT WIELANDER1968KENDLER MANFRED 0:25:44,30 09:40,8088
1960 M-5051 LC BAYERNMUSKAT PETER 0:25:48,10 09:44,6017
1957 M-5052 LT USK HOFUNTERRAINER WALTER 0:26:25,30 010:21,8054
1950 M-6053 LAUFTREFF SC NUßDORFRIEFLER PEPI 0:26:55,10 010:51,604
1975 M-3554 LC BAYERNTHIEDE ANDREAS 0:28:42,80 012:39,3076
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